

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 16 OF 2010 IN Civil Appeal 585/2010

MANGLA DEVI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing reply affidavit
WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 17 of 2010

Date: 13/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subodh Markandaya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

Mr. P.S.Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sajith P, Adv.for
Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

Mr. Nishant R Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with the main matter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master